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LICENSE

NUMBER

84-0886

84-1010

86-0882

82-0251

81-0588

87-015?

83-0165

86-0645

85-0594

84-1108

86-0306

85-0186

84-0925

81-0960

86-1181

81-1139

84-0660

85-1158

81-0809

87-0473

83-0387

81-0597

82-0272

85-0496

84-0678

82-0954

81-0808

83-0995

FE M A L E S
SURNAME

SANZO

SARGENT

SARGENT

SARVIS

SATTERFIELD

SATT6RFIELD

SATTERWHITE

SAULS

SAVAGE

SAVAGE

SAVITZ

SAWYER

SAWYER

SAWYER

SAWYER

SAWYER

SCARBOROUGH

SCARBOROUGH

SCARBRO

SCARBROOGH

SCHAUW

SCMAUM

SCHEIBT

SCHMIDT

SCHMIDT

SCHNEIDER

SCHNEIDMILLER

SCHOTT

GIVEN NAME

JODI EILEEN
CAYCE SC

*******

BETTY JOYCE
LEXINGTON SC

ELIZABETH T
LEXINGTON SC

*******

SHARON LOUISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

SUSAN LYNNE
COLUMBIA SC

TINA MARIE
GASTON SC

*******

LAURA ELIZABETH
COLUMBIA SC

*******

RENEE PETTIT
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

LISA ANN
GASTON SC

WILMA JEANETTE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

KATHY LYNN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

DOROTHY PERRY
COLUMBIA SC

REBECCA LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

RUBY ELAINE
LEXINGTON SC

SANDRA DEE
LEXINGTON SC

SANDY LYNN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

DONNA BERRY
COLUMBIA SC

IRENE 8
COLUMBIA SC

*******

WANDA FAYE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

PAULA MARL6NE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

RENEE LOUISE
COLUMBIA SC

SUSAN GAIL
COLUMBIA SC

*******

MILDRED S
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ANN HESTER
PINEVILLE NC

TERESA E
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CHERI DEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

SUSAN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

SANDRA M
CHALMETTE LOUISIANA

AGE

21

47

21

34

20

28

24

28

19

38

24

34

18

16

25

25

32

39

45

23

20

20

59

34

21

21

22

22

M A L E S

KYZER MICHAEL HOLLIE
CAYCE SC

OSWALD JAMES BROOKS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LAMBERT ROBERT TIMOTHY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOLLY RAYMOND
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HANKINS RICHARD BURTON
MOSS POINT HS

LIVA RANDY ROBERT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HODGE JAMES DEAN
SPARTANBURG SC

VAN SICKEL STEVEN R
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CARSON JACK HERMAN
GASTON SC

JAMES WILLIAM LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CLUBB ROBERT STANLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CLONTS ALLAN BRUCE
LEXINGTON SC

SENN WALLACE KEITH
LEESV1LLE SC

GREGORY WILLIAM RUFF
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JONES WILLIAM HAROLD JR
LEXINGTON SC

GULLEY BRIAN EDWARD
COLOMBIA SC

WOOD JIMMY FRANKLIN
CAYCE SC

BRINKLEY JR RICHARD H
WAGENER SC

AMES RICHARD STANLEY
COLUMBIA SC

BUXTON WILLIAM GREGORY
COLUMBIA SC

SMEOECOR III JOHN VINCENT
COLUMBIA SC

BROWDER JONATHAN MARK
COLUMBIA SC

VENABLE HOWARD C
DAYTON OH

BILLINGS STEPHEN JAMES
MAULDIN SC

HORNE MICHAEL fISHER
IRMO SC

MCNEILL MICHAEL ANDREW
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MORTON GARY DEAN
LEXINGTON SC

JULIAN WILLIAM FRANKLIN
CAYCE SC

RACE
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DATE ISSUED

Mo-

9

10

8

3

6

2

2

6

5

11

4

3

9

10

11

12

7

12

9

5

5

7

4

5

7

10

9

10

Day

12

17

25

19

30

24

28

25

30

19

4

19

28

20

25

11

11

13

1

15

9

2

2

31

20

6

1

14

Year

1984

1984

1986

1982

1981

1987

1983

1986

1985

1984

1986

1985

1984

1981

1986

1981

1984

1985

1981

1987

1983

1981

1982

1985

1984

1982

1981

1983

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

9

10

9

4

7

2

3

6

6

11

4

3

10

10

12

12

8

12

9

5

7

7

4

7

9

10

9

10

Day

14

28

6

10

4

26

12

28

28

20

26

22

6

24

6

19

4

17

12

23

30

5

9

29

29

27

5

19

Year

1984

1984

1986

1982

1981

1987

1983

1986

1985

1984

1986

1985

1984

1981

1986

1981

1984

1985

1981

1987

1983

1981

1982

1985

1984

1982

1981

1983

COTT PHOKE lOOX — DIIECTOIY
HUE IT THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

PERSON OFFICIATING

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PR JD
LEXINGTON SC

REV JOHN L SATTERWHITE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV J C HUNNICUTT
RICHLANO COUNTY

DAVID E WALDROP SR NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV HENRY A MCDANIEL JR
COLUMBIA SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASSQC
LEXINGTON SC JUDGE

REV JOHN L SATTERWHITE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

J 8 GRAINGER NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY:

JEANETTE R SWYGERT : A P J
LEXINGTON SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PRO JD

REV FRED MltLER 4R
COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV WILLIAM STONE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
CHAPLAIN CHARLES HEWMIWG
COLUMBIA SC
W HAROLD JONES SR N:P
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV ALBERT BAItEY
COLUMBIA SC

REV ALVIN D BOZARD
COLUMBIA SC
REV TODD B JONES
EASTQVER SC

REV JOSEPH W ALLEY
COLUMBIA SC

REV ORVAN J LINK
OCONEE COUNTY

REV J MICHAEL BURTON PRIEST
COLUMBIA SC
W R APPLEGATE NP FOR SC
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

TIMM W GIPE NP
MOUNT PLEASANT SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV LOUIS S STERKER
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV MAX H CHRISTOPHER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

MARION F JOYE JR NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
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